Modular Pressure Controller/Indicator
GE
Sensing
The PACE5000
First in a new generation of modular, high
precision Druck pressure controllers/indicators,
designed for ATE and test bench applications.
Broch_PACE_8p.indd   1 20-06-2008   13:17:17

damage repair support.
Order OI5000-LIFE PACE5000 package including second pressure
Services Ordering Information
Please order the following as separate line items.
Order OI5000-ACAL-PRESS
Order OI5000-SET
PACE5000 set-up and basic features training
Order OI5000-WTY-5
Order OI5000-LIFE
calibrations
Broch_PACE_8p.indd   6 20-06-2008   13:17:35
7
GE has united the technological innovation and